European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup H
(EAHGC)

ECAHO

Egypt

28 Jun 2024, Mares 7 Years Old and

Older

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SAYEDAH AL 41.3
FARIDA - Prize
money withdrawn
Colour: -
Owner: Al Farida

2nd Name: TAGHREEDA 41.3
AL RAHMAN
Colour: -
Owner: Sharabash

3rd Name: DANA AL 40.7
BAIDAA - Prize
money withdrawn
Colour: -
Owner: Al Baidaa

4th Name: FARIDA KHAN 40.2
Colour: -

Owner: Sahary Khan bl
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: CUIABA OS
OX - Prize money
withdrawn
Colour: -

Owner: El Gabry

Name: GHARAM
SHEIKH EL ARAB
Colour: -

Owner: Sahary Khan

Name: GAMILA
OONY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Saraghna

Name: SHAMA AL
FARIDA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida

Name: ZAHRA EL
SHERUK

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farid

39.8

39.5

39.4

39.3

38.7

D.A.

G.R. J.M. M.A.

M.O.




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: ZOMORODA
AL NARY

Colour: -

Owner: Zin Al Din

38.2

Name: HALWA ADEL
Colour: -
Owner: Al Baraa

38.1

Name: SAMRAA 38
LEILA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Neseem

Name: RAWAN 37
BASIONY

Colour: -

Owner: Basiony

Name: SHERIFA AL
HAMD

Colour: -

Owner: Ahmadeyat
Al Hamd

Name: ZEINAH AL
ASAYEL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Asayel

D.A. G.R. J.M. M.A. M.O.

5 5

MOVE A& 8 85 8.5 8 8 8

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: SHEYMAT AL No detailed scorecard available
NAIEF

Colour: -
Owner: Al Naief

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
G.R. 11Giorgio Rossi, IT

J.M. @ Julie Maden, GB

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
W.O0. — William Oppen, AR
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