Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup (EAHGC)



Egypt	
28 Jun 2024, Mares 7 Years Old and	
Older	

Older Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: SAYEDAH AL FARIDA - Prize money withdrawn Colour: - Owner: Al Farida	41.3		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	9.5	9.5
			H&N	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	9	9.5
			BODY	8.5	7.5	8	8	8.5	8	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5	5.5	6	5.5	5	6
			MOVE	9	8.5	9	9.5	8.5	9	9
2nd	Name: TAGHREEDA AL RAHMAN Colour: - Owner: Sharabash	41.3		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	9	9.5	9	9.5	10	9.5	9.5
			H&N	9	9.5	9	9	9.5	9.5	9
			BODY	8	8	7.5	8	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5	5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9.5	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5
3rd	Name: DANA AL BAIDAA - Prize money withdrawn Colour: - Owner: Al Baidaa	40.7		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	9	9.5	9	9.5	10	9.5	9.5
			H&N	9	9.5	9	9	10	9.5	9
			BODY	9	8.5	8	8	8.5	8	8
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	9	9
4th	Name: FARIDA KHAN Colour: - Owner: Sahary Khan	40.2		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8.5	9	8.5	9	9	9.5	9.5
			H&N	8 9 9 9 9	9	9.5				
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5	5.5	5	5.5	5
			MOVE	8.5	9	9.5	9.5	9	9.5	9

5th	Name: CUIABA OS OX - Prize money withdrawn Colour: - Owner: El Gabry	39.8		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9	9.5	9
			H&N	8.5	9	9	9	9	9	9
			BODY	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
			LEGS	5	5.5	5	5	4.5	5.5	6
			MOVE	9	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9.5	9
6th	Name: GHARAM SHEIKH EL ARAB Colour: - Owner: Sahary Khan	39.5		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	9	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9.5	9	9	9	9
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	4.5	7.5
			LEGS	5	5	5	5.5	4.5	8	5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	9	8.5
7th	Name: GAMILA OONY Colour: - Owner: Al Saraghna	39.4		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	9.5	9	8.5
			H&N	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5
			BODY	8	8	7.5	8	8	8	7.5
			LEGS	5	5.5	5	6	5.5	5	6
			MOVE	8	9	9	8.5	9.5	9	8.5
8th	Name: SHAMA AL FARIDA Colour: - Owner: Al Farida	39.3		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8.5	9	9	9	9	9	9
			H&N	8.5	9	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8.5
			BODY	8	7.5	7.5	8	8	7.5	8
			LEGS	5	5.5	4.5	5	5	5	5
			MOVE	8	9	9	9.5	8.5	9	9
9th	Name: ZAHRA EL	38.7		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
	SHERUK Colour: - Owner: Al Farid		TYPE	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	9
			H&N	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9	9
			BODY	7.5	7.5	8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5	5	5.5	5	5	5	5
			MOVE	8	9	8.5	9	9	8.5	9

10th	Name: ZOMORODA	38.2		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.	
	AL NARY Colour: -		TYPE	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	
	Owner: Zin Al Din		H&N	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7	8	7.5	
			LEGS	5.5	5	5	5	4.5	5.5	5	
			MOVE	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	
11th	Name: HALWA ADEL	38.1		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.	
	Colour: - Owner: Al Baraa		TYPE	8	8	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8.5	
			H&N	8	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8.5	
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	
			LEGS	5.5	5	5.5	5	5	5	5.5	
			MOVE	8	8	9	9	8.5	8.5	8.5	
12th	Name: SAMRAA LEILA Colour: -	38		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.	
			TYPE	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	
	Owner: Al Neseem		H&N	8	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8.5	8	
			BODY	8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	
			LEGS	4.5	5	5	5	4.5	4.5	5	
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9	9	
13th	Name: RAWAN BASIONY Colour: - Owner: Basiony	37		C.B.	D.A.	G.R.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.	
			TYPE	8	8	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8	
			H&N	8.5	8	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8.5	
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7	7.5	7	
			LEGS	5.5	4.5	5	5	4.5	4.5	5.5	
			MOVE	7.5	8	8.5	8.5	8	8	8	
0	Name: SHERIFA AL HAMD Colour: - Owner: Ahmadeyat Al Hamd		No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: ZEINAH AL ASAYEL		No detailed scorecard available								

Colour: -

Owner: Al Asayel

0 Name: **SHEYMAT AL** No detailed scorecard available

NAIEF Colour: -

Owner: Al Naief

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

D.A. Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

G.R. ■ Giorgio Rossi, IT

J.M. 🖼 Julie Maden, GB

M.A. 🔳 Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.O.

■ Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

W.O.

William Oppen, AR